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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:38pm ET

Guys Conference

Guys Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hank The Tank 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 1203 1071 1465

Team Chris 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1239 1016 1454

Long and Strong 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1346 1250 1610

My Advantage 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1131 1080 1386

My Ball Zach Ertz 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1224 1135 1423

Flyin' Hawaiian 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1104 1169 1280

Beers & Wings 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1072 1158 1323

Jersey Dischargers 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1124 1199 1304

Show your TD's 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1009 1313 1217

Dunkin' 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1013 1074 1260

Total Points
Long and Strong 1610

Hank The Tank 1465

Team Chris 1454

My Ball Zach Ertz 1423

My Advantage 1386

Beers & Wings 1323

Jersey Dischargers 1304

Flyin' Hawaiian 1280

Dunkin' 1260

Show your TD's 1217
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Sun Feb 20 11:38pm ET

Girls Conference

Girls Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cleats & Cleavage 12 1 0 0.923 12-1 12-1 1295 956 1603

Team Isabelle 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1223 1162 1469

Team Darby 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1175 1053 1421

Disney Dreamin' 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1203 1254 1442

Sunday Funday 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1159 1161 1300

Invincible 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1008 972 1236

Back That Pass Up 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1055 1199 1299

Mugs & Jugs 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1141 1248 1374

Team Sarah 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 995 1112 1230

Pimpin' Ain't Breezy 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1141 1278 1340

Total Points
Cleats & Cleavage 1603

Team Isabelle 1469

Disney Dreamin' 1442

Team Darby 1421

Mugs & Jugs 1374

Pimpin' Ain't Breezy 1340

Sunday Funday 1300

Back That Pass Up 1299

Invincible 1236

Team Sarah 1230
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